Product ID
684024*
587809*
30001*
13806BOX*
6549*
597249*
WB70ASST*
150P*
13955*
13952*
70520*
E524*
20875*
61112*

09910*
86001*
74500*
16958*
61014*

21606*
57263*
83T040385*

Product ID
190318*

Parent Notes:

Ranch View Elementary 5th Grade Boys Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct
Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package

5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)
2-Pack-2 Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (OR,BK)
PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH)
Transparent Tape in Plastic Dispenser .75"x300"

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x9.75

Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH)
Marker Board Felt Eraser 5"

Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors
12"

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich

Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin)

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description

Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones.

The following item is required, but not included in the kit: Art smock.

<ol
j SCHOOL TOOL BOxX

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com

School Tool Box * 12107 Barber Greene Road * DeKalb, IL 60115 - 800-952-1119 - direct@schooltoolbox.net  schooltoolbox.com

Qty

- N W =

N NN =

—

Qty


https://schooltoolbox.com/school-supplies/box/box-details/?boxId=178419&ref=%2Fschool-supplies%2Fschool%2Flist-boxes%2F%3FschoolId%3D33899

