Ranch View Elementary 5th Grade Boys Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID	Description	Qty
684024*	Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct	1
587809*	Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct	1
30001*	Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)	1
13806BOX*	Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct	3
6549*	Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3	4
597249*	Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"	1
WB70ASST*	Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct	1
150P*	Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package	1
13955*	5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)	1
13952*	2-Pack-2 Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (OR,BK)	1
70520*	PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)	1
E524*	Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77oz (EACH)	2
20875*	Transparent Tape in Plastic Dispenser .75"x300"	2
61112*	Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5 x 9.75	1
09910*	Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5	4
86001*	Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH)	4
74500*	Marker Board Felt Eraser 5"	1
16958*	Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA	2
61014*	Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 12"	1
21606*	Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box	2
57263*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich	1
83T040385*	Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin)	1
	ADD-ON ITEMS	
Product ID	Description	Qty

Parent Notes:

190318*

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones.

Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone

The following item is required, but not included in the kit: Art smock.



1

Order this box at SchoolToolBox.com

